M enu
COLLEGE

Jesmond

All orders must be placed before 9:30am (Wednesday 9:00am)

Menu items with asterisk * are by order only
EFTPOS Minimum $5.00

BEFORE SCHOOL (8AM - 8:30AM)

Banana Bread
Ham + Cheese Toastie
Cheese + Tomato Toastie

Hash Browns

HOT FOOD

Lean Beef Pie

Lean Potato Pie

Sausage Roll
Spinach/Ricotta

Chicken & Gravy Roll
Wedges

Mini Garlic Bread
Spaghetti & Meatballs
Meatballs & Cheese Sub
Chicken Breast Goujons (6)

$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$1.00

$3.00
$3.50
$2.50
$2.50
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$5.00
$4.00
$3.00

HOT WRAPS
Sweet Chilli Tender Wrap w/ Cheese & BBQ

Sauce

Wrap w/ Schnitzel, Lettuce & Mayo

Wrap w/ Schnitzel, Sweet Chilli & Sour Cream

Veggie Wrap™ - Lettuce, Tomato, Beetroot &

Carrot w/ Sour Cream/Sweet Chilli Sauce

FRESH WRAPS
Ham & Salad

Chicken, Lettuce & Mayo
Chicken Salad

Chicken Caesar

Salad
HOT BURGERS

Chicken Schnitzel Burger® - Chicken,
Lettuce & Mayo
Veggie Burger* - Lettuce, Tomato, Beetroot

& Carrot w/ Sour Cream/Sweet Chilli Sauce

$2.50

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$4.00

$6.00

$5.00



All orders must be placed before 9:30am (Wednesday 9:00am)
Menu items with asterisk * are by order only
EFTPOS Minimum $5.00

M enu
COLLEGE

Jesmond
SNACKS HOT DRINKS
Yoghurts $2.00 Latte Hot Chocolate Small $3.00
Mamee Noodle Snack $1.00 Cappuccino Chai Latte Medium $3.50
Chips - Sea Salt $2.00 Flat White Tea Large $4.00
Cake - Choc Brownie $2.00
COLD DRINKS
Muffin - Choc Cip or Blueberry $2.00 Water $2.00
Finger Bun $2.00 Flavoured Milks 300ml $2.00
Kit Kat $2.00 Flavoured Milks 500ml $3.50
Cheese and Bacon Roll $1.50 Barista Bros Milk $3.50
Cookies: Anzac or Choc Chip $2.00 Juices 250ml $2.00
Caramello $0.50 Ice Teas $3.00
FRUIT Powerades $3.50
Small Tubs $2.00
Soft Drinks $3.00
Fresh Fruit $1.00
Up & Go $2.00
SALADS
Chicken Caesar Salad $6.00 ICE CREAMS AND ICE BLOCKS
Chicken Schnitzel Salad* $6.00 A variety of products ranging in price from $1.00
Garden Salad* $5.00 to $3.00



