

All orders must be placed before 9:30am (Wednesday 9:00am)

Menu items with asterisk * are by order only

EFTPOS Minimum \$5.00

BEFORE SCHOOL (8AM - 8:30AM)		HOT WRAPS		
Banana Bread	\$2.50	Sweet Chilli Tender Wrap w/ Cheese & BBQ	\$2.50	
Ham + Cheese Toastie	\$2.50	Sauce		
	\$2.50	Wrap w/ Schnitzel, Lettuce & Mayo		
Cheese + Tomato Toastie		Wrap w/ Schnitzel, Sweet Chilli & Sour Cream		
Hash Browns	\$1.00	Veggie Wrap* – Lettuce, Tomato, Beetroot &		
HOT FOOD		Carrot w/ Sour Cream/Sweet Chilli Sauce		
Lean Beef Pie	\$3.00	FRESH WRAPS		
Lean Potato Pie	\$3.50	Ham & Salad	\$5.00	
Sausage Roll	\$2.50	Chicken, Lettuce & Mayo		
Spinach/Ricotta	\$2.50	Chicken Salad	\$5.00	
Chicken & Gravy Roll	\$4.00	Chicken Caesar		
Wedges	\$4.00	Salad	\$4.00	
Mini Garlic Bread	\$4.00	HOT BURGERS		
Spaghetti & Meatballs	\$5.00	Chicken Schnitzel Burger* - Chicken,		
Meatballs & Cheese Sub	\$4.00	Lettuce & Mayo		
Chicken Breast Goujons (6)	\$3.00	Veggie Burger* – Lettuce, Tomato, Beetroot	\$5.00	
chicken breast coujons (o)	Ψ3.00	& Carrot w/ Sour Cream/Sweet Chilli Sauce		



All orders must be placed before 9:30am (Wednesday 9:00am)

Menu items with asterisk * are by order only

EFTPOS Minimum \$5.00

SNACKS			HOT DRINKS		
Yoghurts	\$2.00	Latte	Hot Chocolate	Small	\$3.00
Mamee Noodle Snack	\$1.00	Cappuccino	Chai Latte	Medium	\$3.50
Chips - Sea Salt	\$2.00	Flat White	Tea	Large	\$4.00
Cake – Choc Brownie	\$2.00		COLD DRINKS		
Muffin - Choc Cip or Blueberry	\$2.00	Water	COLD DRINKS		\$2.00
Finger Bun	\$2.00	Flavoured Milks 300ml			\$2.00
Kit Kat	\$2.00	Flavoured Milks 500ml			\$3.50
Cheese and Bacon Roll	\$1.50	Barista Bros Milk			\$3.50
Cookies: Anzac or Choc Chip	\$2.00	Juices 250ml			\$2.00
Caramello	\$0.50	Ice Teas			\$3.00
FRUIT		Powerades			\$3.50
Small Tubs	\$2.00	Soft Drinks			\$3.00
Fresh Fruit	\$1.00				\$2.00
SALADS		Up & Go			\$ 2.00
Chicken Caesar Salad	\$6.00	ICE CREAMS AND ICE BLOCKS			
Chicken Schnitzel Salad*	\$6.00	A variety of products ranging in price from			\$1.00
Garden Salad*	\$5.00			to	\$3.00